
Start
Thu 4/20/17

Finish
Tue 10/3/17

May June July August September October
Kickoff Activities
Thu 4/20/17 - Mon …

Development Activities
Tue 4/25/17 - Fri 6/9/17

Review Activities
Fri 6/2/17 - Thu 6/29/17

Application Testing Activities
Fri 6/30/17 - Thu 8/17/17

Intermediate Approval
Wed 7/5/17 - Mon 8/21/17

Testing
Wed 7/26/17 - Thu 8/10/17

Final Approval
Tue 8/22/17 - …

Production Activities
Tue 8/29/17 - Tue 10/3/17

Testing
Thu 9/14…

Kickoff Activities Completed
Mon 5/1/17

Initial Development  Activities Completed
Fri 6/9/17

Today


